Milisto - Bug #12300

Home --> profile --> Switch Account --> Add Account -->

01/15/2025 02:59 PM - Mohd Irfan

Status: Feedback
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Anisha Kumari
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

01/15/2025

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Issue Description:

See attached screenshot/screen Record:
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Getting designing & loading issue when user clicks on switch account button
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History

#1 - 01/28/2025 05:09 PM - Anisha Kumari
- Status changed from New to Feedback

- Assignee changed from Mohit Rana to Anisha Kumari

As per discussion with Dharamveer sir we don't need this feature so it is hidden.
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